圧力トランスジューサ
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
● 二重ダイアフラム構造
● 温度補償機能内蔵（0 〜 50℃）
● Double diaphragm structure
● Built-in temperature compensation function (0 ~ 50 °C)
■特　長　FEATURES
名　称

※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
シリーズ名　Series name
定格圧力　Rated pressure range
501：0 ~ 50 kPa
102：0 ~ 100 kPa
352：0 ~ 350 kPa
103：0 ~ 1000 kPa
指示方式　Pressure reference
G：ゲージ圧　Gauge
■型式一覧表　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
定格圧力　kPa
Rated pressure range
形（指示形式）
Pressure reference ゲージ圧　Gauge
型式名
Model number
 0 ~ 50 0 ~ 100 0 ~ 350 0 ~ 1000
 P-8505-501G P-8505-102G P-8505-352G P-8505-103G
P - 8 5 0 5  -  1 0 2  G
1
2